
2018 NPC MONSTA CLASSIC

Overalls

Masters BB

CLASS Competitor # / Name Placing

50 82 3

40 81 - Stephen Tsitas 1

35 4 2

Judges Total 

Masters WP

CLASS Competitor # / Name Placing

45 26 2

35 60 - Sarah Thomas 1

Judges Total 

Masters Classic

CLASS Competitor # / Name Placing

45 & 35 8 - James Carter 1

Judges Total 

Masters Figure

CLASS Competitor # / Name Placing

50 26 3

40 31 - Linda Johnson 1

35 61 2

Judges Total 

Masters MP

CLASS Competitor # / Name Placing

45 21 2

35 66 - Michael Stewart 1

Judges Total 

Masters Bikini

CLASS Competitor # / Name Placing

45 & 35 36 - Betsy Chance 1

Judges Total 

Open BB

CLASS Competitor # / Name Placing

LW 79 4

MW 3 2

LHW 4 - JR Leigh 1

HW 5 3

SHW 83 5

Judges Total 

Open Figure

CLASS Competitor # / Name Placing

A 27 3

B 62 - Mallory Jenco 1

C 31 2

Judges Total 

Open MP

CLASS Competitor # / Name Placing

A 16 3

B 69 Lawerence Parzygnat 1

C 74 2

Judges Total 

Open WP

CLASS Competitor # / Name Placing

A 60 -Sarah Thomas 1

B 25 2

Judges Total 

Open Classic

CLASS Competitor # / Name Placing

A 3 3

B 11 - Trae Siddons 1

C 74 2

Judges Total 

Open Bikini

CLASS Competitor # / Name Placing

A 35 2

B 45 - Crystal Leigh 1

C 51 3

Judges Total 



2018 NPC MONSTA CLASSIC

Masters & Novice BB

Over 50

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

2 Richard Ordaye 2

63 Sanjay Sastry 3

82 Frank Sapienza 1

Judges Total 

Over 40

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

7 Link Thomas 2

81 Stephen Tsitas 1

Judges Total 

Over 35

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

4 Jr Leigh 1

5 Nick Carden 2

Judges Total 

Novice

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

5 Nick Carden 1

79 TJ Price 2

* 83 Nyles Flores 3

Judges Total 



2018 NPC MONSTA CLASSIC

Masters& Novice WP

Over 45

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

26 Colleen Bankston 1

Judges Total 

Over 35

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

60 Sarah Thomas 1

Judges Total 

Novice

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

25 Alyvia Orsini 2

* 60 Sarah Thomas 1

Judges Total 



2018 NPC MONSTA CLASSIC

Masters & Novice Classic

Over 45

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

8 James Carter 1

Judges Total 

Over 35

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 8 James Carter 1

9 James Pinter 3

81 Stephen Tsitas 2

Judges Total 

Novice

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 9 James Pinter 5

13 Ethan Martin 3

15 Jesse Guthrie 9

71 Manuel Genao 6

75 Austin Blackwell 2

76 Michael Oliva 1

77 Kyle Gach 4

78 Chris Snell 8

79 TJ Price 7

Judges Total 



2018 NPC MONSTA CLASSIC

Masters & Novice Figure

Over 50

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

26 Colleen Bankston 1

Judges Total 

Over 40

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

27 Carrie Briley 2

31 Linda Johnson 1

Judges Total 

Over 35

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

30 Pauline Berger 2

61 Theresa Williams 1

Judges Total 

Novice

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 27 Carrie Briley 2

* 30 Pauline Berger 4

* 31 Linda Johnson 1

* 61 Theresa Williams 3

Judges Total 



2018 NPC MONSTA CLASSIC

Masters MP

Over 45

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

21 Randall Snipes 1

63 Sanjay Sastry 3

64 Greg Whitford 2

Judges Total 

Over 35

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

9 James Piinter 5

19 Melvin Briley 3

21 Randall Snipes 2

22 Winston Church 4

23 Ernest Clemons Jr. 6

66 Michael Stewart 1

Judges Total 



2018 NPC MONSTA CLASSIC

Novice MP

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 9 James Pinter 10

16 Matthew Matilsky 4

17 Matt Girard 6

18 Kenny Hixon 2

* 19 Melvin Briley 9

20 Elbert Wampler 5

24 Kayon Lewis 3

* 64 Greg Whitford 15

65 Riley Montague 14

* 66 Michael Stewart 7

67 Christopher Carroll 8

68 Andrew Bass 13

69 Lawerence Parzygnat 1

70 Seth Calish 11

71 Manuel Genao 12

Judges Total 



2018 NPC MONSTA CLASSIC

Masters Bikini

Over 40

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

36 Betsy Chance 1

52 Nicole Marino 3

40 Allison Chiarelli 2

Judges Total 

Over 35

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 36 Betsy Chance 1

46 Stephanie Johnson 7

47 Jessica Prentiss 2

48 Elizabeth Dillon 3

54 Mandy Yoachum 8

57 Jenya Kapul 6

58 Amy Waldron 4

33 Leda Hansen 5

Judges Total 



2018 NPC MONSTA CLASSIC

Novice Bikini

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

32 Laura Venuti 16

* 33 Leda Hansen 11

34 Diana Andersen-Davis 9

35 Janice Velez 1

* 36 Betsy Chance 2

37 Ashley Simon 4

38 Stacey Barry 16

39 Nadine Siddons 3

* 40 Olivia Dominique 7

41 Elizabeth Roth 16

42 Lorin Russell 8

43 Shana Rotman 10

44 Ashlyn Wade 16

* 48 Elizabeth Dillon 6

50 Dale Tillman 16

52 Nicole Marino 14

53 Alexandra Hvojnik 13

* 54 Mandy Yoachum 16

55 Lindsey Rice 16

56 Natalia Vicenzi 15

* 57 Jenya Kapul 12

* 58 Amy Waldron 5

Judges Total 



2018 NPC MONSTA CLASSIC

Open BB

LW

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 63 Sanjay Sastry 2

* 79 TJ Price 1

Judges Total 

MW

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 2 Richard Ordaye 2

3 Joshua McCullough 1

Judges Total 

LHW

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

1 Chad Wild 4

* 4 Jr Leigh 1

* 81 Stephen Tsitas 2

* 82 Frank Sapienza 3

Judges Total 

HW

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 5 Nick Carden 1

80 Travis Doyle 2

Judges Total 



SHW

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 83 Nyles Flores 1

Judges Total 



2018 NPC MONSTA CLASSIC

Open Figure

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 27 Carrie Briley 1

* 26 Colleen Bankston 2

Judges Total 

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

29 Nicole Emidy 2

* 61 Theresa Williams 3

62 Mallory Jenco 1

Judges Total 

C

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 30 Pauline Berger 2

* 31 Linda Johnson 1

Judges Total 



2018 NPC MONSTA CLASSIC

Open MP

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 16 Matthew Matilsky 1

* 17 Matt Girard 2

* 71 Manuel Genao 3

Judges Total 

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 9 James Pinter 10

11 Trae Siddons 2

* 18 Kenny Hixon 3

* 19 Melvin Briley 11

* 20 Elbert Wampler 4

* 21 Randall Snipes 8

* 24 Kayon Lewis 6

* 66 Michael Stewart 7

* 67 Christopher Carroll 9

* 69 Lawerence Parzygnat 1

* 70 Seth Calish 12

75 Austin Blackwell 5

Judges Total 

C

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 64 Greg Whitford 4

72 Blake Williams 2

73 Coty Kish 3

74 Jeremiah Hook 1



Judges Total 



2018 NPC MONSTA CLASSIC

Open WP

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 26 Colleen Bankston 2

* 60 Sarah Thomas 1

Judges Total 

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 25 Alyvia Orsini 1

Judges Total 



2018 NPC MONSTA CLASSIC

OpenClassic

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

3 Joshua McCullough 1

* 8 James Carter 2

* 71 Manuel Genao 3

Judges Total 

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

1 Chad Wild 5

* 9 James Pinter 4

11 Trae Siddons 1

12 Jorge Gutierrez 8

* 13 Ethan Martin 7

* 75 Austin Blackwell 6

* 79 TJ Price 9

* 81 Stephen Tsitas 3

82 Frank Sapienza 2

Judges Total 

C

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

72 Blake Williams 3

74 Jeremiah Hook 1

* 76 Michael Oliva 2

* 78 Chris Snell 5

80 Travis Doyle 4

Judges Total 



2018 NPC MONSTA CLASSIC

Open Bikini

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 32 Laura Venuti 9

* 33 Leda Hansen 4

* 34 Diana Andersen-Davis 5

* 35 Janice Velez 1

* 40 Allison Chiarelli 3

* 41 Elizabeth Roth 10

* 55 Lindsey Rice 7

* 56 Natalia Vicenzi 8

* 57 Jenya Kapul 6

* 58 Amy Waldron 2

Judges Total 

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

* 36 Betsy Chance 2

* 37 Ashley Simon 6

* 38 Stacey Barry 14

* 39 Nadine Siddons 3

* 42 Lorin Russell 5

* 43 Shana Rotman 7

* 44 Ashlyn Wade 15

45 Crystal Leigh 1

* 46 Stephanie Johnson 13

* 47 Jessica Prentiss 4

* 48 Elizabeth Dillon 8

29 Nicole Emidy 9

* 53 Alexandra Hvojnik 11

* 54 Mandy Yoachum 12

59 Goldie Davis 10



Judges Total 

2018 NPC MONSTA CLASSIC

Open Bikini

C

Competitor # Competitor Name Placing

 50 Dale Tillman 2

51 Ashlyne Riley 1

Judges Total 
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